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ALADDIN SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION
14078 Meridian Parkway, Riverside, CA. 92518

Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:
CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Activity(protein)
Enzymatic Activity
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John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2024-08-06 15:11:43

2025-08-06 15:11:43

Catalase from bovine liver(Suspension)
9001-05-2

EnzymoPure™, 220,000 units/mg protein
J2430119

C128522

2

395950

Store at 2-8°C

Limit Values Result
220000 (units/mg) 78249.00 units/mg
215000 (1U/mlOR u/ml) 449939.00 IU/ml OR u/ml
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